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Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values  (KJ) /  (Kcal) 1212 (KJ) / 286 (Kcal)
Fat 1.2g
(of which Saturates) 0.6g
Carbohydrate 56.9g
(of which Sugars) 7.1g
Fibre 5g
Protein 9.4g
Sodium
Salt 1.64g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Naked

EAN: 5050665022584

Manufacturer Address

Naked Singapore Style Curry Egg Noodles 78g

Dried Egg Noodles [Salt, WHEAT Semolina, EGG, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Potassium Carbonate)], Potato Starch, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Natural 
Flavourings, Dried Carrot (2.3%), Garlic Powder, Curry Powder [Coriander, Turmeric, Salt, Pimento, Ginger, Fenugreek, Garlic Powder, Black 
Pepper, Cumin, Red Pepper, Bay], Onion Powder, Dried Spring Onion, Dried Onion, Chinese Five Spice [Salt, Star Anise, Sugar, Onion Powder, 
Garlic Powder, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Clove, Fennel Seed, Ginger], Salt, Mushroom Extract Powder, Ground Cayenne, Dried Coriander, Ground 
Turmeric, Palm Oil, Colour (Curcumin)

CONTAINS: EGGS, WHEAT 
MAY CONTAIN: BARLEY, OATS, RYE
Suitable for Vegetarians

Dried Egg Noodles in a Spicy Sauce with Dried Carrot and Spring Onion.

Symington's Ltd.,
Dartmouth Way,
Leeds,
LS11 5JL,
UK.
Visit our website at www.naked-noodle.com

Tennant & Ruttle Distribution Ltd.,
2010 Orchard Avenue,
Citywest,
Dublin 24,
D24 EKW3,
Ireland.

(as consumed) Per pot (338g)

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place
Best Before End: See base of pot


